
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

22th till 28nd May 2017 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 37 2.162 4 13 8 1

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 61 42 1.452 2 7 6 2

UYMAZ Birol TR 68 45 1.511 0 8 5 3

UM Sang Pil KR 80 36 2.222 4 10 10 1

KANG Dong Koong KR 68 39 1.743 2 6 6 2

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 46 43 1.069 0 7 4 3

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 47 1.702 4 12 6 1

YOON Sung Ha KR 77 61 1.262 2 6 5 2

LIM Hyung Mook KR 34 46 0.739 0 6 4 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 33 2.424 4 20 9 1

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 57 30 1.900 2 9 7 2

NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 61 41 1.487 0 8 6 3

MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 63 1.269 4 8 5 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 69 65 1.061 1 8 6 2

SALMAN Gokhan TR 64 68 0.941 1 5 4 3

SAYGINER Semih TR 80 42 1.904 4 10 10 1

JEONG Sung Il KR 74 65 1.138 2 5 5 2

NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 61 51 1.196 0 5 5 3

HO Hoang Hung VN 80 52 1.538 4 10 6 1

TÜZÜL Murat TR 74 62 1.193 2 8 7 2

CENET Lütfi TR 58 42 1.380 0 6 6 3

SEO Hyun Min KR 80 35 2.285 4 9 8 1

LEE Choong-Bok KR 75 60 1.250 2 6 5 2

NADY Riad EG 56 59 0.949 0 4 4 3

CAPAK Can TR 80 48 1.666 4 13 7 1

KIM Tae Kwan KR 71 52 1.365 2 13 9 2

DUONG Anh Vu VN 68 38 1.789 0 8 5 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 80 48 1.666 4 7 6 1

KIM Hyung Kon KR 68 36 1.888 2 6 5 2

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 53 46 1.152 0 6 4 3

CHO Myung Woo KR 80 49 1.632 4 8 7 1

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 79 53 1.490 2 7 6 2

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 59 50 1.180 0 11 6 3

CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 58 1.379 4 7 6 1

NGO Dinh Nai VN 74 52 1.423 2 9 6 2

PALAZON Javier ES 73 52 1.403 0 6 5 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 33 2.424 4 20 9 1

0 SEO Hyun Min KR 80 35 2.285 4 9 8 2

0 UM Sang Pil KR 80 36 2.222 4 10 10 3

0 CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 37 2.162 4 13 8 4

0 SAYGINER Semih TR 80 42 1.904 4 10 10 5

0 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 47 1.702 4 12 6 6

0 CAPAK Can TR 80 48 1.666 4 13 7 7

0 KIM Jae Guen KR 80 48 1.666 4 7 6 8

CHO Myung Woo KR 80 49 1.632 4 8 7 9

HO Hoang Hung VN 80 52 1.538 4 10 6 10

CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 58 1.379 4 7 6 11

MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 63 1.269 4 8 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 57 30 1.900 2 9 7 1

0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 68 36 1.888 2 6 5 2

0 KANG Dong Koong KR 68 39 1.743 2 6 6 3

4 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 79 53 1.490 2 7 6 4

5 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 61 42 1.452 2 7 6 5

6 NGO Dinh Nai VN 74 52 1.423 2 9 6 6

7 KIM Tae Kwan KR 71 52 1.365 2 13 9 7

8 YOON Sung Ha KR 77 61 1.262 2 6 5 8

9 LEE Choong-Bok KR 75 60 1.250 2 6 5 9

10 TÜZÜL Murat TR 74 62 1.193 2 8 7 10

11 JEONG Sung Il KR 74 65 1.138 2 5 5 11

12 FORTHOMME Roland BE 69 65 1.061 1 8 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 SALMAN Gokhan TR 64 68 0.941 1 5 4 1

14 DUONG Anh Vu VN 68 38 1.789 0 8 5 2

15 UYMAZ Birol TR 68 45 1.511 0 8 5 3

16 NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 61 41 1.487 0 8 6 4

17 PALAZON Javier ES 73 52 1.403 0 6 5 5

18 CENET Lütfi TR 58 42 1.380 0 6 6 6

19 NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 61 51 1.196 0 5 5 7

20 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 59 50 1.180 0 11 6 8

21 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 53 46 1.152 0 6 4 9

22 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 46 43 1.069 0 7 4 10

23 NADY Riad EG 56 59 0.949 0 4 4 11

24 LIM Hyung Mook KR 34 46 0.739 0 6 4 12
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


